J-2
Numbering System
FAST RECOVERY DIODE MODULES
S
(3)
R
(2)
Q
(1)
06
(4)
60
(5)
R30
(6)
QRS0660T30 is a 600A, 600V Single Switch
Fast Recovery Module
(1) Product Line
(2) Type Number:
 R = Recti�er
(3) Package Style:
   S = Single Switch
   D = Dual Switch
   C = Common Cathode
   F = Common Anode
   J = Inverse Con�guration
(4) Voltage Rating (x 100)
(5) Current of the FWD (x 10)
(6) Serial Designation
   R30 = 30mm Terminal
             Height, RoHS
             Compliant
   T30 = 30mm Terminal
             Height, Not RoHS
             Compliant
   001 = Special
             Designation
AMPERES / TC
AMPERES / TC
258 /
80
276 /
80
267 /
80
128 /
80
169 /
80
180 /
80
194 /
80
66 /
80
84 /
80
88 /
80
420 /
80
258 /
80
276 /
80
267 /
80
128 /
80
169 /
80
180 /

2
K (3 TYP.)